

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).980-981/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 19/11/2008 in FAO No. 359/2007
& RP No. 14785/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

INDIAN PERFORMING RIGHTS SOCIETY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY DALIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for impleadment and permission to place addl. documents
on record and permission to place judgment of various court and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 13/12/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.R. Andhiarjuna, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv.
Mr. Jagdish Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Geetanjali Visvanathan, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh Jhangra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Hemang R. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Permission to file additional documents and
judgment of various court is granted.
Leave granted.
Hearing expedited.
Interim order to continue.
List application for impleadment alongwith appeal.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.P.A.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master