

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).10643-10644/2010

INDIAN PERFORMING RIGHTS SOCIETY LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY DALIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for impleadment and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 8253/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 16/09/2014 These appeals/petition were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)/
Applicant in
In I.A.3 & 4 of
2009

Mr.Sudhir Chandra, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Dhruv Anand, Adv.
Ms.Tanvi Misra, Adv.
Mr.Anshuman Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr.Ravin Galgotia, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv.

Mr.Andhjarujina, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Dhruv Anand, Adv.
Ms.Tanvi Misra, Adv.
Mr.Anshuman Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr.Ravin Galgotia, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv.

Mrs.Anuradha Salhotra, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.
Mr.Sumit Wadhwa, Adv.
Mr.K.V.Balakrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
In SLP(C)8253/13

Mr.Shyam Diwan, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Manmeet Arora, Adv.
Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, Adv.
Mr.Shashank Tripathi, Adv.
Ms.Faria Khan, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Dheeraj Gupta, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard, which remained inconclusive.

List on 17.09.2014 as part-heard.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR